HDMI 2.1 Active Optical Cable (AOC)
Ver 1.0 All information are subjected to change without notice 1
Type A (Male) to Type A (Male) AOC
Model: VDC-HF21-XXXM
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
The HDMI 2.1 Active Optical Cable (AOC) is engineered to provide high-speed, long-
distance transmission of uncompressed video and audio signals. Utilizing a hybrid

Ver 1.0 All information are subjected to change without notice 6
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Descriptions Length*
VDC-HF21-010M HDMI 2.1 Type A (Male) to Type A (Male) AOC, 8K60, 48Gbps,
PVC, 10m
10m
VDC-HF21-015M HDMI 2.1 Type A (Male) to Type A (Male) AOC, 8K60, 48Gbps,
PVC, 15m
15m
VDC-HF21-020M HDMI 2.1 Type A (Male) to Type A (Male) AOC, 8K60, 48Gbps,
PVC, 20m
20m
VDC-HF21-025M HDMI 2.1 Type A (Male) to Type A (Male) AOC, 8K60, 48Gbps,
PVC, 25m
25m
VDC-HF21-030M HDMI 2.1 Type A (Male) to Type A (Male) AOC, 8K60, 48Gbps,
PVC, 30m
30m
VDC-HF21-040M HDMI 2.1 Type A (Male) to Type A (Male) AOC, 8K60, 48Gbps,
PVC, 40m
40m
VDC-HF21-050M HDMI 2.1 Type A (Male) to Type A (Male) AOC, 8K60, 48Gbps,
PVC, 50m
50m
VDC-HF21-070M HDMI 2.1 Type A (Male) to Type A (Male) AOC, 8K60, 48Gbps,
PVC, 70m
70m
VDC-HF21-090M HDMI 2.1 Type A (Male) to Type A (Male) AOC, 8K60, 48Gbps,
PVC, 90m
90m
VDC-HF21-100M HDMI 2.1 Type A (Male) to Type A (Male) AOC, 8K60, 48Gbps,
PVC, 100m
100m
* Ready stock is based on default 15m and 30m. Other lengths and jacket types, such as CMP,
LSZH, may require build on demand and subject to a minimum order of quantity e.g. 2 to 5 pieces.